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TAnning
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3430300068710
3430300041412
3480300610778
3430300069406
3430300068841
3480400225205
3430300068973
3841700480631
3430900020092
5431300000209
3430300069171
3100203209803
3480400220548
3430300069392
3480400220530
3130300511373
3430300083140
3430500302929
3430300680423
3480300610760
3100300366012
3430300070803
3430600208193
3430300071362
3430300070846
3411200825455
3421000715656
3480100594426
3430300070811
3430300069813
3430300052457
3430300070820
5410690012605
3430300070897
3430300071354
3430300071346
3411200825463
5431300000381
3430300070081
3430300069902
3430300070102
3430300070412
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17/01/2501
10/06/2487
02/03/2491
01/01/2497
15/06/2504
09/09/2494
15/12/2505
10/03/2497
13/04/2493
10/05/2504
12/02/2505
10/04/2497
02/04/2491
03/05/2490
15/11/2499
12/04/2503
20/12/2505
28/04/2505
19/10/2482
02/07/2501
01/01/2488
07/01/2502
03/08/2490
01/01/2487
05/02/2488
11/03/2503
05/09/2494
01/11/2499
05/10/2483
06/01/2504
06/04/2489
08/03/2505
15/05/2497
08/12/2492
05/04/2500
05/02/2505
01/03/2500
01/01/2495
01/10/2497
01/07/2499
15/09/2502
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79
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05/10/2491
06/09/2504
10/11/2489
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07/09/2488
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07/03/2495
18/04/2493
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5430300004025
3430300032197
3430300031832
3430300036532
3430300038713
3430300040751
3430300035323
3430300038837
3430300039752
3430300035986
3430300040149
3430300040475
3430300039809
3430300031905
3430300036885
3490300116773
3430300038225
5430500008121
3620500506573
3480400072841
3430300036222
5430390014742
3430300040912
3430300797550
3430300040432
3430300041048
3430300037067
3430300035030
3430300034726
3430300039132
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3430500675610
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19/07/2503
03/03/2493
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23/11/2504
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19/03/2497
08/08/2496
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701w Fuwn \Jeegn /1 9 lannde 3430300032405  20/02/2504 62 600
702 uw  Ala Al 130 9 TAnning 3410101067349  13/01/2501 65 600
703 uw  Ala alay 136/1 9 TAnning 5430390014751  10/08/2499 67 600
704wy st NIUYNT 6/2 9 1Ann31g 3430300031425  02/01/2501 65 600
705 we @y RIGRRG 101 9 TAnning 3430300038217  01/01/2498 68 600
706 Wy @y A3 151 9 lannde 3250400556327 02/04/2498 68 600
707 wE  audn Feuan 51 9 1Ann31g 3430300069457  07/10/2500 65 600
708 Wy @udng uueela 75/1 9 TAnning 5440500001097  01/01/2497 69 600
709w audd BNND9 2/1 9 TAnning 3470600099840  01/01/2498 68 600
710wy auysel \3e1990 10/1 9 1Ann319 3430300031786  25/10/2491 74 700
711wy auysel GlaahY 109 9 1AnN319 3430300038667  14/07/2493 73 700
712wy Ay Tuufiou 41 9 1AnN319 3400400523303  15/03/2503 63 600
713 ww 9wy nouaNvf 84 9 1ANNIN 3430300032057  30/03/2501 65 600
714 uw dveng Jurm 212 9 1ANNIN 3480100845127  02/07/2506 60 600
715 WwEn gie Feuau 2 9 Tanning 3430300031115  08/10/2501 64 600
716 Wy gins flen 216 9 lannde 3400300083476  19/05/2505 61 600
17w g NN 5 9 1ANNIN 3430300031352 01/09/2475 91 1,000
718 U e \Jeean 11 9 1ANNIN 3430300352469  07/02/2496 70 700
719w vl ned 191 9 lannde 3430300032189  10/12/2498 67 600
720w wén Yaadl 216 9 lannde 5430300004033  01/01/2497 69 600
721wy e uaula 13 9 Tanning 5431300000683  28/05/2485 81 800
722 U BHE JEIRGEEE 57/1 9 1ANNIN 3430300035692  13/12/2495 70 700
723 Wy 93N yayans 55 9 Tanning 3430300035315  01/01/2488 78 700
724 W SuUNs Usenauna 158 9 Tanning 3430300039264  15/06/2498 68 600
725 U 9136 27998y 84 9 1ANNIN 3309800018044  21/12/2505 60 600
726 WY @ns \Jegn 11 9 lannde 3430300031794 15/09/2496 70 700
seTual
Rl fo - winana VAER L fua wnsUsEITU T 91y OARU  VLNELWA
1 wnw  Juean WYY 77 1 1ANNIN 3430300031221 05/06/2507 60 600
2wy 289 AUNUS 203 1 1ANNIN 3430300032707  09/08/2507 60 600
3 WIE v199A AR 41 1 1ANNIN 3409700312284  10/03/2503 63 600
4w meudu GHGH 178 1 lannde 3430300070277 21/07/2507 60 600
5 UNEN 199N 2MMAUBN 220 1 1ANNIN 3430300041650  08/09/2506 60 600
6 Wy Ty TARTNIY 237 1 1ANNIN 3470200282434  24/10/2504 61 600
7 we  Uszha WYY 77 1 1ANNIN 3820300025430  27/06/2507 60 600
8 uN Viey FoAzuns 171 1 TAnning 3430300041421  07/09/2506 60 600
9 we  udl dnyiu 111 1 TAnning 3430300038756  01/10/2506 60 600
10 we  Feednd MQYUURI 36/1 1 TAnning 3480400068967  09/10/2506 60 600
11 we &y A3uns 46/1 1 TAnning 3430300039205  05/08/2507 60 600
12wy auns NINAY 256 1 TAnning 3600400093498  13/11/2506 60 600
13 uN W 913516 52 2 TAnning 3430300042877  28/10/2506 60 600



14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a1
a2
a3
a4
a5
a6
a7
a8
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Uy
UN
Uy
Uy
UN
UN
Uy
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
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UN
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Uy
UN
Uy
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yaydiu

o

NOINN
BN
Uslung
Jeya
SAnsal
a1mu
aunda
979

¥y

Unyayviu
fvo
NIULAS
19%ENaY

Jaan

NIUA
AU
FABRULEY
AsAY
wiugns
i(on
Nung

o @
udNse
Foyy
LE39f

o @
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TRNIGN
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Igeuiiug

JUazon

WINU
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WL
Tudsa
WeANS
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19

AP

34
101
126
166
200
200
215

54
112
146
244
126
136

99
157
254

16

32
192

26

19

68
254
159
256
168

23

52

30

19

50

37

26

34

52

16
24
52

o 00 N N N o0 o0 o ol AR TVWLLWLVLLVLLWVLLVLLVLVL LN NN

TAnning
TAnning
TAnning
TAnning
TAnning
TAnning
TAnning
TAnning
TAnning
TAnning
TAnning
TAnning
TanAing
TanAing
TanAing
TanAing
TanAing
TanAing
TanAing
TanAing
TanAing
TanAing
TanAing
TanAing
Tanning
Tanning
Tanning
Tanning
TanAing
TanAing
Tanning
Tanning
Tanning
TanAing
Tanning
Tanning
Tanning
TanAing
Tanning
TanAing
TanAing

TAnning

3430300042206
3430900782430
3430300043326
3430300038918
3430300052767
3470200327985
3120101753148
3250700039948
2411700004037
3100903709477
3430300050969
3430300048034
3100100749121
3430300049642
3430300047194
3430300219378
3430300103884
3450100178601
3430300071508
3430300114959
3430300060328
3430100477462
3101201725929
3430300057092
3430900121450
5250200040269
5430900045661
3411700213882
3430300067187
3430300044161
3430300066156
3430300067535
3480800024142
3430300067331
3430300042575
3430300147091
3430600125565
3430300068981
3430900017971
3430300069058
5430590018822
3430300070684

25/11/2506
09/02/2507
06/08/2507
21/01/2507
25/08/2507
01/10/2506
22/12/2505
01/02/2504
01/05/2507
28/01/2507
07/04/2507
23/09/2506
25/03/2507
18/03/2507
17/05/2507
30/10/2506
13/10/2506
01/08/2507
29/10/2506
27/05/2507
30/07/2507
25/08/2507
20/03/2500
09/12/2506
02/03/2507
17/07/2507
12/03/2507
19/05/2507
09/09/2506
15/03/2507
19/01/2507
30/11/2506
29/02/2507
21/05/2507
28/02/2507
20/07/2507
16/03/2507
17/11/2506
15/06/2507
28/11/2506
08/09/2506
06/09/2506

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
62
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
66
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Wy Yt Jumu 46 8 lannde 3430700093461  07/08/2507 60 600
we ey \Jumus 16 8 1ANNI 3350500090299  31/12/2506 60 600
w9an  nseslng AEN 36 9 1ANNI 3430300036788  10/12/2506 60 600
wwEn  Junsview N3y 71 9 lanndne 3430300036656  17/08/2507 60 600
Wy ity WINA 237 9 1ANNI 3430300052180  30/05/2507 60 600
Wy yades NANYT 73 9 lannde 3430900081156  16/02/2506 60 600
ey audns WINIAT 70 9 1ANNI 3430300036621  22/07/2507 60 600
Wy auin \Jesgn 10/2 9 TAnning 3430300031816  01/01/2505 61 600
Wy aulss WA 61 9 TAnning 3430300228750  26/01/2507 60 600
WA d999 NouaNU 14 9 TAnning 3430300032073 01/05/2507 60 600
we A3 YAV 9 9 1ANNI9 3430300124415  29/06/2507 60 600
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